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Women / XB / XB B6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Madore121
Thomas Gymnastics

9.250 8.625 9.4759.425 36.775
1 10 1 1 1T

1T

Mitzy Medina107
Flips Gymnastics

8.950 9.225 9.4259.175 36.775
5T 7 2 2 1T

1T

Natalia Jacoby956
Diva Gymnastics Aca

9.000 9.525 9.1009.000 36.625
4 1 4 6 3 

3 

Addison Richards931
at the matinee gym

8.950 9.500 8.7759.050 36.275
5T 2 3 9 4 

4 

Rachel Greska946
at the matinee gym

9.075 9.400 8.9008.800 36.175
2T 3T 6 7 5 

5 

Payton Plount113
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.850 9.400 9.3258.525 36.100
7 3T 9 3 6 

6 

Ella Carter910
at the matinee gym

8.650 9.275 9.2008.825 35.950
10 6 5 4 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Niehaus925
at the matinee gym

8.700 9.300 9.1508.575 35.725
9 5 8 5 8 

8 

Isabelle Peters131
Diva Gymnastics Aca

8.800 9.000 8.8008.750 35.350
8 9 7 8 9 

9 

Emma Witowich117
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.075 8.500 8.5008.275 34.350
2T 11 10 10T 10 

10 

Mira Vigileos940
at the matinee gym

8.150 9.200 8.5008.250 34.100
11 8 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB B6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Vasquez109
Flips Gymnastics

9.150 9.300 9.7509.350 37.550
4T 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Kaley Holloway106
Flips Gymnastics

9.250 9.375 9.3509.350 37.325
3 2T 1T 4 2 

2 

Alexys Dwyer120
Thomas Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.4759.025 37.100
4T 1 7T 2T 3 

3 

Kaia Guinup114
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.425 9.150 9.1759.200 36.950
1 7 4 10 4 

4 

Alexandra Sherman363
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.950 9.375 9.3009.250 36.875
8T 2T 3 5T 5 

5 

Omera Neilson924
at the matinee gym

9.325 9.325 9.2758.825 36.750
2 4 9 7 6 

6 

Alexis Kelley920
at the matinee gym

9.050 9.200 9.2009.050 36.500
6 6 5T 8T 7 

7 

Midori Fok914
at the matinee gym

8.800 9.100 9.4759.050 36.425
10 8 5T 2T 8 

8 

Haley Taylor938
at the matinee gym

8.950 8.850 9.2009.025 36.025
8T 11 7T 8T 9 

9 

Danielle Roberts115
Fallbrook Gymnastic

9.000 8.900 9.0758.725 35.700
7 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Abigail Taylor122
Thomas Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 9.3008.750 35.600
11 9T 10 5T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB B6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Marshall123
Thomas Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.5509.425 37.875
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Laney Johnson129
Thomas Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 9.4509.450 37.300
7T 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Manaia Mamea104
Flips Gymnastics

9.450 9.150 9.2509.150 37.000
1 6T 4T 6 3 

3 

Layla Sheets936
at the matinee gym

9.250 9.450 9.3258.625 36.650
3 2T 10 3 4 

4 

Hollyn Abraham908
at the matinee gym

8.825 9.300 9.1509.275 36.550
10 4 3 7 5 

5 

Kelley Wilder126
Thomas Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.1009.050 36.500
4 6T 7 8T 6 

6 

Mia Martinez102
Flips Gymnastics

8.925 9.025 9.3009.150 36.400
9 8 4T 4T 7 

7 

Abygayle Williams105
Flips Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 9.3009.100 36.300
7T 9T 6 4T 8 

8 

Emily Schaetzl119
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

9.175 8.950 9.1008.875 36.100
5 9T 9 8T 9 

9 

Eden Riggs933
at the matinee gym

9.075 9.175 8.7509.000 36.000
6 5 8 11 10 

10 

Kristen Kirby921
at the matinee gym

8.650 8.900 8.8508.050 34.450
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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